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Auswahl: 23.04.2022 - 12.06.2022 (6 Tage)

Feldschiessen G300

Rang Teilnehmer Jg. Verein AK KA Punkte

1 Kellenberger Bruno 1959 V Wittenbach, Schützengesellschaft Stgw 57 70

2 Riederer Daniela 1985 E Wittenbach, Schützengesellschaft Stgw 90 70

3 Kolb Oskar 1951 SV Wittenbach, Schützengesellschaft Stgw 57 68

4 Schudel Reto 1977 E Wittenbach, Schützengesellschaft Stgw 57 68

5 Hess Matthias 1985 E Wittenbach, Schützengesellschaft Stgw 90 68

6 Schütz Gabi 1986 E Wittenbach, Schützengesellschaft Stgw 90 68

7 Gschwend Fabian 1994 E Wittenbach, Schützengesellschaft Stgw 90 68

8 Suter Nina 1998 E Wittenbach, Schützengesellschaft Stgw 90 68

9 Wessner Marcel 1985 E Wittenbach, Schützengesellschaft Stgw 90 67

10 Koenig Roger 1962 V Wittenbach, Schützengesellschaft Stgw 57 66

11 Knoch Mario 1967 S Wittenbach, Schützengesellschaft Stgw 90 66

12 Bollhalder Roman 1978 E Wittenbach, Schützengesellschaft Stgw 57 66

13 Ulrich Peter 1978 E Wittenbach, Schützengesellschaft Stgw 57 66

14 Kreutzer Olivier 2007 U17 Wittenbach, Schützengesellschaft Stgw 90 65

15 Erkenbrecher Simon 2004 U21 Wittenbach, Schützengesellschaft Stgw 90 65

16 Hauser Alfred 1942 SV Wittenbach, Schützengesellschaft Stgw 57 65

17 Hüttenmoser Paul 1944 SV Wittenbach, Schützengesellschaft Stgw 57 65

18 Altherr Peter 1948 SV Wittenbach, Schützengesellschaft Stgw 90 65

19 Kuhn Rudolf 1954 V Wittenbach, Schützengesellschaft Stgw 90 65

20 Camenisch Roman 1956 V Wittenbach, Schützengesellschaft Stgw 57 65

21 Schnurrenberger Ronald 1969 S Wittenbach, Schützengesellschaft Stgw 90 65

22 Winiger Tommy 1973 S Wittenbach, Schützengesellschaft Stgw 90 65

23 Bissegger Joyana 1993 E Wittenbach, Schützengesellschaft Stgw 90 65

24 Hanimann Bruno 1947 SV Wittenbach, Schützengesellschaft Stgw 90 64

25 Steiner Hanspeter 1948 SV Wittenbach, Schützengesellschaft Stgw 57 64

26 Fagagnini Arthur 1955 V Wittenbach, Schützengesellschaft Stgw 90 64

27 Keller Horst 1969 S Wittenbach, Schützengesellschaft Stgw 57 64

28 Suter Carmen 1970 S Wittenbach, Schützengesellschaft Stgw 90 64

29 Brugger Martin 1974 S Wittenbach, Schützengesellschaft Stgw 90 64

30 Altherr Sandra 1976 S Wittenbach, Schützengesellschaft Stgw 90 64

31 Altherr Ueli 1978 E Wittenbach, Schützengesellschaft Stgw 90 64

32 Eberle Michael 1990 E Wittenbach, Schützengesellschaft Stgw 90 64

33 Gautschi Benjamin 1991 E Wittenbach, Schützengesellschaft Stgw 90 64

34 Niederer Max 1945 SV Wittenbach, Schützengesellschaft Stgw 90 63

35 Baldamus Walter 1953 V Wittenbach, Schützengesellschaft Stgw 90 63

36 Schnider Jakob 1961 V Wittenbach, Schützengesellschaft Stgw 90 63

37 Steiger Patrik 1976 S Wittenbach, Schützengesellschaft Stgw 90 63

38 Zwahlen Nick 1992 E Wittenbach, Schützengesellschaft Stgw 90 63
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39 Müller Benedikt 1995 E Wittenbach, Schützengesellschaft Stgw 90 63

40 Metzger Josef 1997 E Wittenbach, Schützengesellschaft Stgw 90 63

41 Uhl Matthias 2000 E Wittenbach, Schützengesellschaft Stgw 90 63

42 Altherr Joel 2005 U21 Wittenbach, Schützengesellschaft Stgw 90 62

43 Hasler Josef 1943 SV Wittenbach, Schützengesellschaft Stgw 90 62

44 Schmid Fritz 1944 SV Wittenbach, Schützengesellschaft Stgw 90 62

45 Näf Jörg 1948 SV Wittenbach, Schützengesellschaft Stgw 90 62

46 Tresch Walter 1951 SV Wittenbach, Schützengesellschaft Stgw 57 62

47 Radonjic Nebojsa 1964 S Wittenbach, Schützengesellschaft Stgw 57 62

48 Vogt André 1968 S Wittenbach, Schützengesellschaft Stgw 90 62

49 Schlegel Marco 1974 S Wittenbach, Schützengesellschaft Stgw 90 62

50 Raschle Patrick 1981 E Wittenbach, Schützengesellschaft Stgw 90 62

51 Höltschi Patrik 1989 E Wittenbach, Schützengesellschaft Stgw 90 62

52 Corpataux Frédéric 1990 E Wittenbach, Schützengesellschaft Stgw 90 62

53 Walser Robert 1990 E Wittenbach, Schützengesellschaft Stgw 90 62

54 Joos Jushua 2002 U21 Wittenbach, Schützengesellschaft Stgw 90 61

55 Nussmüller Ivo 1972 S Wittenbach, Schützengesellschaft Stgw 90 61

56 Studer Thomas 1989 E Wittenbach, Schützengesellschaft Stgw 90 61

57 Lanter Nico 1995 E Wittenbach, Schützengesellschaft Stgw 90 61

58 Rusch Lukas 1995 E Wittenbach, Schützengesellschaft Stgw 90 61

59 Waltenspühl Micha 1998 E Wittenbach, Schützengesellschaft Stgw 90 61

60 Schmid Jonas 1999 E Wittenbach, Schützengesellschaft Stgw 90 61

61 Burch Luca 2009 U17 Wittenbach, Schützengesellschaft Stgw 90 60

62 Zwicker Sophie 2005 U21 Wittenbach, Schützengesellschaft Stgw 90 60

63 Zwicker Hanspeter 1955 V Wittenbach, Schützengesellschaft Stgw 90 60

64 Geisser Walter 1959 V Wittenbach, Schützengesellschaft Stgw 90 60

65 Schnelli Urs 1966 S Wittenbach, Schützengesellschaft Stgw 90 60

66 Grawehr David 1970 S Wittenbach, Schützengesellschaft Stgw 90 60

67 Osterwalder Markus 1974 S Wittenbach, Schützengesellschaft Stgw 90 60

68 Schlegel Pascal 1994 E Wittenbach, Schützengesellschaft Stgw 90 60

69 Hengartner Thimo Werner 1998 E Wittenbach, Schützengesellschaft Stgw 90 60

70 Derungs Gian-Andri 2001 E Wittenbach, Schützengesellschaft Stgw 90 60

71 Signer Kenzo 2005 U21 Wittenbach, Schützengesellschaft Stgw 90 59

72 Koenig Cécile 1968 S Wittenbach, Schützengesellschaft Stgw 90 59

73 Bissegger Gina 1973 S Wittenbach, Schützengesellschaft Stgw 90 59

74 Züger-Zwahlen Martin 1978 E Wittenbach, Schützengesellschaft Stgw 90 59

75 Waldburger Tobias 1983 E Wittenbach, Schützengesellschaft Stgw 90 59

76 Eberle Erich 1984 E Wittenbach, Schützengesellschaft Stgw 90 59

77 Oertig Andreas 1989 E Wittenbach, Schützengesellschaft Stgw 90 59

78 Bordier Damien 1998 E Wittenbach, Schützengesellschaft Stgw 90 59
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79 Sutter Nico 1999 E Wittenbach, Schützengesellschaft Stgw 90 59

80 Nussmüller Fabio 2005 U21 Wittenbach, Schützengesellschaft Stgw 90 58

81 Zuberbühler Alfred 1958 V Wittenbach, Schützengesellschaft Stgw 90 58

82 Graf Victor 1967 S Wittenbach, Schützengesellschaft Stgw 90 58

83 Knoch Grit 1967 S Wittenbach, Schützengesellschaft Stgw 90 58

84 Sohm Bettina 1976 S Wittenbach, Schützengesellschaft Stgw 90 58

85 Dähler Pascal 1985 E Wittenbach, Schützengesellschaft Stgw 90 58

86 Maurer Serafin 1998 E Wittenbach, Schützengesellschaft Stgw 90 58

87 Gussmann Gian 1998 E Wittenbach, Schützengesellschaft Stgw 90 58

88 Cruz Dario 1998 E Wittenbach, Schützengesellschaft Stgw 90 58

89 Brändli Robin Merlin 2000 E Wittenbach, Schützengesellschaft Stgw 90 58

90 Radovanovic Nemanja 2002 U21 Wittenbach, Schützengesellschaft Stgw 90 57

91 Reis Roland 1946 SV Wittenbach, Schützengesellschaft Stgw 90 57

92 Tresch Marianne 1953 V Wittenbach, Schützengesellschaft Stgw 90 57

93 Arpagaus Marcel 1965 S Wittenbach, Schützengesellschaft Stgw 90 57

94 Zwicker Christian 1967 S Wittenbach, Schützengesellschaft Stgw 57 57

95 Hohns Ferdinand 1970 S Wittenbach, Schützengesellschaft Stgw 90 57

96 Zimmermann Beat 1980 E Wittenbach, Schützengesellschaft Stgw 90 57

97 Fässler Oliver 1981 E Wittenbach, Schützengesellschaft Stgw 90 57

98 Frehner Manuel Pascal 1986 E Wittenbach, Schützengesellschaft Stgw 90 57

99 Schneider Basil 1994 E Wittenbach, Schützengesellschaft Stgw 90 57

100 Schöb Raphael Martin 1996 E Wittenbach, Schützengesellschaft Stgw 90 57

101 Decurtins Andriu Franzestg 2001 E Wittenbach, Schützengesellschaft Stgw 90 57

102 Zwicker Isabelle 2001 E Wittenbach, Schützengesellschaft Stgw 90 57

103 Altherr Jael 2008 U17 Wittenbach, Schützengesellschaft Stgw 90 56

104 Doti Lee Angelo 2002 U21 Wittenbach, Schützengesellschaft Stgw 90 56

105 Züsli André 2002 U21 Wittenbach, Schützengesellschaft Stgw 90 56

106 Lengacher Fritz 1957 V Wittenbach, Schützengesellschaft Stgw 90 56

107 Erkenbrecher Markus 1964 S Wittenbach, Schützengesellschaft Stgw 57 56

108 Härz Daniel 1964 S Wittenbach, Schützengesellschaft Stgw 90 56

109 Ulrich Paul 1969 S Wittenbach, Schützengesellschaft Stgw 90 56

110 Zehnder Stefan 1987 E Wittenbach, Schützengesellschaft Stgw 90 56

111 Brühwiler Yves 1988 E Wittenbach, Schützengesellschaft Stgw 90 56

112 Meier Ramon 1991 E Wittenbach, Schützengesellschaft Stgw 90 56

113 Messmer Joel 1993 E Wittenbach, Schützengesellschaft Stgw 90 56

114 Pauli Marco 1996 E Wittenbach, Schützengesellschaft Stgw 90 56

115 Schneider Fabian 1996 E Wittenbach, Schützengesellschaft Stgw 90 56

116 Kuhn Patrick 1998 E Wittenbach, Schützengesellschaft Stgw 90 56

117 Buchli Gabriel 1998 E Wittenbach, Schützengesellschaft Stgw 90 56

118 Federli Tobias 1999 E Wittenbach, Schützengesellschaft Stgw 90 56



St. Gallen 03 2022

Rangliste Feldschiessen

FSA 2022 - www.bundesuebung.ch - Indoor Swiss Shooting AG 4 / 812.06.2022, 14:31:31

Feldschiessen G300

Rang Teilnehmer Jg. Verein AK KA Punkte

119 Schnider Luca 2000 E Wittenbach, Schützengesellschaft Stgw 90 56

120 Höss Noah 2005 U21 Wittenbach, Schützengesellschaft Stgw 90 55

121 Hausamann Andreas 1944 SV Wittenbach, Schützengesellschaft Stgw 57 55

122 Brunner Richard 1976 S Wittenbach, Schützengesellschaft Stgw 90 55

123 Willi Roland 1980 E Wittenbach, Schützengesellschaft Stgw 90 55

124 Maryani Mega 1983 E Wittenbach, Schützengesellschaft Stgw 90 55

125 Götz Sebastian 1990 E Wittenbach, Schützengesellschaft Stgw 90 55

126 Fischer Nicolas 1996 E Wittenbach, Schützengesellschaft Stgw 90 55

127 Masek Christian Mattia 2000 E Wittenbach, Schützengesellschaft Stgw 90 55

128 Bötschi Fabiana 2000 E Wittenbach, Schützengesellschaft Stgw 90 55

129 Schudel Larissa 2008 U17 Wittenbach, Schützengesellschaft Stgw 90 54

130 Tanner Luca 2006 U17 Wittenbach, Schützengesellschaft Stgw 90 54

131 Ackermann Jan 2002 U21 Wittenbach, Schützengesellschaft Stgw 90 54

132 Winiger Hans 1940 SV Wittenbach, Schützengesellschaft Stgw 90 54

133 Widmer Fredi 1953 V Wittenbach, Schützengesellschaft Stgw 90 54

134 Kressibucher Maja 1970 S Wittenbach, Schützengesellschaft Stgw 90 54

135 Tresch Christian 1973 S Wittenbach, Schützengesellschaft Stgw 90 54

136 Tresch Thomas 1975 S Wittenbach, Schützengesellschaft Stgw 90 54

137 Joos Christian 1975 S Wittenbach, Schützengesellschaft Stgw 90 54

138 Büsser Claudio 1976 S Wittenbach, Schützengesellschaft Stgw 90 54

139 Zimmermann Jeanine 1983 E Wittenbach, Schützengesellschaft Stgw 90 54

140 Mendler Michael 1986 E Wittenbach, Schützengesellschaft Stgw 90 54

141 Eberle Christian 1988 E Wittenbach, Schützengesellschaft Stgw 90 54

142 Höfinger Markus 1994 E Wittenbach, Schützengesellschaft Stgw 90 54

143 Thalparpan Nino 1995 E Wittenbach, Schützengesellschaft Stgw 90 54

144 Hofmann Daniel Dominik 1996 E Wittenbach, Schützengesellschaft Stgw 90 54

145 Ess Valentin 1997 E Wittenbach, Schützengesellschaft Stgw 90 54

146 Matzinger Nicolas 1997 E Wittenbach, Schützengesellschaft Stgw 90 54

147 Nussbaum Daniel 1997 E Wittenbach, Schützengesellschaft Stgw 90 54

148 Chalmers Andreana Lina 2007 U17 Wittenbach, Schützengesellschaft Stgw 90 53

149 Rutishauser Heinz 1954 V Wittenbach, Schützengesellschaft Stgw 90 53

150 Beeli Markus 1966 S Wittenbach, Schützengesellschaft Stgw 90 53

151 Schwizer Kurt 1969 S Wittenbach, Schützengesellschaft Stgw 57 53

152 Höss Martin 1972 S Wittenbach, Schützengesellschaft Stgw 90 53

153 Vögeli Jérôme 1981 E Wittenbach, Schützengesellschaft Stgw 90 53

154 Eberle Michelle 1992 E Wittenbach, Schützengesellschaft Stgw 90 53

155 Nugnes Alessio 1995 E Wittenbach, Schützengesellschaft Stgw 90 53

156 Casamayor Lidon César 1999 E Wittenbach, Schützengesellschaft Stgw 90 53

157 Schmidhauser Seja 2004 U21 Wittenbach, Schützengesellschaft Stgw 90 52

158 Höss Lea 2004 U21 Wittenbach, Schützengesellschaft Stgw 90 52
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159 Hefti Rafael 2002 U21 Wittenbach, Schützengesellschaft Stgw 90 52

160 Frischknecht Hans 1944 SV Wittenbach, Schützengesellschaft Stgw 90 52

161 Bischof Urs 1952 SV Wittenbach, Schützengesellschaft Stgw 57 52

162 Rigert Erwin 1967 S Wittenbach, Schützengesellschaft Stgw 57 52

163 Knechtle Gerhard 1978 E Wittenbach, Schützengesellschaft Stgw 90 52

164 Brunner Roland 1983 E Wittenbach, Schützengesellschaft Stgw 90 52

165 Frehner Ivo 1988 E Wittenbach, Schützengesellschaft Stgw 90 52

166 Gruber Marc 1997 E Wittenbach, Schützengesellschaft Stgw 90 52

167 Graf Carina 1997 E Wittenbach, Schützengesellschaft Stgw 90 52

168 Schwizer Pascal 1999 E Wittenbach, Schützengesellschaft Stgw 90 52

169 Marugg Xeno Patrick 2000 E Wittenbach, Schützengesellschaft Stgw 90 52

170 Ducrest Ariane 2001 E Wittenbach, Schützengesellschaft Stgw 90 52

171 Rastogi Karan 2001 E Wittenbach, Schützengesellschaft Stgw 90 52

172 Beeli Fabiana 2005 U21 Wittenbach, Schützengesellschaft Stgw 90 51

173 Tobolik Pascal 2005 U21 Wittenbach, Schützengesellschaft Stgw 90 51

174 Eberle Erich 1953 V Wittenbach, Schützengesellschaft Stgw 90 51

175 Bötschi Ivo Roman 1967 S Wittenbach, Schützengesellschaft Stgw 90 51

176 Rubano Mario 1975 S Wittenbach, Schützengesellschaft Stgw 90 51

177 Mäder Matthias 1978 E Wittenbach, Schützengesellschaft Stgw 90 51

178 Koller Uwe 1987 E Wittenbach, Schützengesellschaft Stgw 90 51

179 Rider Fabian 1992 E Wittenbach, Schützengesellschaft Stgw 90 51

180 Casagrande Fabian 1992 E Wittenbach, Schützengesellschaft Stgw 90 51

181 Rusch Christoph 1997 E Wittenbach, Schützengesellschaft Stgw 90 51

182 Hinderling Shawn 1999 E Wittenbach, Schützengesellschaft Stgw 90 51

183 Schloesser Tristan 2000 E Wittenbach, Schützengesellschaft Stgw 90 51

184 Oppliger Marc 2000 E Wittenbach, Schützengesellschaft Stgw 90 51

185 Estreicher Jérôme 2001 E Wittenbach, Schützengesellschaft Stgw 90 51

186 Waidacher Leo Ludwig 2001 E Wittenbach, Schützengesellschaft Stgw 90 51

187 Knechtle Elias 2009 U17 Wittenbach, Schützengesellschaft Stgw 90 50

188 Lehmann Lukas 1977 E Wittenbach, Schützengesellschaft Stgw 90 50

189 Knechtle Isabella 1979 E Wittenbach, Schützengesellschaft Stgw 90 50

190 Hardegger Raphael 1997 E Wittenbach, Schützengesellschaft Stgw 90 50

191 Schlatter Fabrice 1998 E Wittenbach, Schützengesellschaft Stgw 90 50

192 Riesen Mischa 2000 E Wittenbach, Schützengesellschaft Stgw 90 50

193 Antonaci Lorenzo 2000 E Wittenbach, Schützengesellschaft Stgw 90 50

194 Hohns Marwin 2008 U17 Wittenbach, Schützengesellschaft Stgw 90 49

195 Höss Hannah 2007 U17 Wittenbach, Schützengesellschaft Stgw 90 49

196 Sonderer Florian 2005 U21 Wittenbach, Schützengesellschaft Stgw 90 49

197 Züsli Ramon 2002 U21 Wittenbach, Schützengesellschaft Stgw 90 49

198 Züger Stefan 1969 S Wittenbach, Schützengesellschaft Stgw 90 49
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199 Rubin Daniel 1969 S Wittenbach, Schützengesellschaft Stgw 90 49

200 Studerus Pascal 1986 E Wittenbach, Schützengesellschaft Stgw 90 49

201 Müller Stefan 1988 E Wittenbach, Schützengesellschaft Stgw 90 49

202 Gschwend Remo 1988 E Wittenbach, Schützengesellschaft Stgw 90 49

203 Dietrich Ramona 1990 E Wittenbach, Schützengesellschaft Stgw 90 49

204 Trösch Michael 1998 E Wittenbach, Schützengesellschaft Stgw 90 49

205 Löffel Philipp 1999 E Wittenbach, Schützengesellschaft Stgw 90 49

206 Frauenfelder William 2000 E Wittenbach, Schützengesellschaft Stgw 90 49

207 Sohm Linus 2007 U17 Wittenbach, Schützengesellschaft Stgw 90 48

208 Tanner Andreas 1979 E Wittenbach, Schützengesellschaft Stgw 57 48

209 Schärer Samira 1993 E Wittenbach, Schützengesellschaft Stgw 90 48

210 Schmucki Tim 1995 E Wittenbach, Schützengesellschaft Stgw 90 48

211 Carrasco Hesekiel 1999 E Wittenbach, Schützengesellschaft Stgw 90 48

212 Stammbach Leander 2000 E Wittenbach, Schützengesellschaft Stgw 90 48

213 Riederer Roland 1950 SV Wittenbach, Schützengesellschaft Stgw 90 47

214 Wernli Rene 1969 S Wittenbach, Schützengesellschaft Stgw 90 47

215 Huber Jan 1995 E Wittenbach, Schützengesellschaft Stgw 90 47

216 Blumer Björn 2000 E Wittenbach, Schützengesellschaft Stgw 90 47

217 Knechtle Mara 2007 U17 Wittenbach, Schützengesellschaft Stgw 90 46

218 Vögeli Claudia 1955 V Wittenbach, Schützengesellschaft Stgw 90 46

219 Burch Renato 1981 E Wittenbach, Schützengesellschaft Stgw 90 46

220 Spielmann Simon 1994 E Wittenbach, Schützengesellschaft Stgw 90 46

221 Muqaj Eduard 1995 E Wittenbach, Schützengesellschaft Stgw 90 46

222 Wyss Béla 1999 E Wittenbach, Schützengesellschaft Stgw 90 46

223 Traber Yanic 1999 E Wittenbach, Schützengesellschaft Stgw 90 46

224 Eggenberger Philip 2000 E Wittenbach, Schützengesellschaft Stgw 90 46

225 Rölli Marco 2001 E Wittenbach, Schützengesellschaft Stgw 90 46

226 Niederberger Janick 2002 U21 Wittenbach, Schützengesellschaft Stgw 90 45

227 Tanner Roger 1973 S Wittenbach, Schützengesellschaft Stgw 90 45

228 Frehner Gian richard 1982 E Wittenbach, Schützengesellschaft Stgw 90 45

229 Bischof Michael 1984 E Wittenbach, Schützengesellschaft Stgw 90 45

230 Stalder Cedric 1994 E Wittenbach, Schützengesellschaft Stgw 90 45

231 Reichmuth Adrian 1996 E Wittenbach, Schützengesellschaft Stgw 90 45

232 Bregy Yann 1996 E Wittenbach, Schützengesellschaft Stgw 90 45

233 Kaufmann Matthias 1998 E Wittenbach, Schützengesellschaft Stgw 90 45

234 Chandybaev Temirlan 1999 E Wittenbach, Schützengesellschaft Stgw 90 45

235 Guiducci Luca Amos 2000 E Wittenbach, Schützengesellschaft Stgw 90 45

236 Kaufmann Luca 2000 E Wittenbach, Schützengesellschaft Stgw 90 45

237 Keller Jan 2001 E Wittenbach, Schützengesellschaft Stgw 90 45

238 Tanner Monja 2009 U17 Wittenbach, Schützengesellschaft Stgw 90 44
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239 Waldburger Oliver 2007 U17 Wittenbach, Schützengesellschaft Stgw 90 44

240 Wieland Friedrich 1937 SV Wittenbach, Schützengesellschaft Stgw 57 44

241 Signer Patrick 1975 S Wittenbach, Schützengesellschaft Stgw 90 44

242 Altherr Michelle 1983 E Wittenbach, Schützengesellschaft Stgw 90 44

243 Palm Tobias Michael 1990 E Wittenbach, Schützengesellschaft Stgw 90 44

244 Milenkovic Petar 1992 E Wittenbach, Schützengesellschaft Stgw 90 44

245 Tinner Daniel 1993 E Wittenbach, Schützengesellschaft Stgw 90 44

246 Radonjic Jovana 1996 E Wittenbach, Schützengesellschaft Stgw 90 44

247 Bianchetti Fadio 1996 E Wittenbach, Schützengesellschaft Stgw 90 44

248 Baumann Pete 2000 E Wittenbach, Schützengesellschaft Stgw 90 44

249 Mendler Kira 2006 U17 Wittenbach, Schützengesellschaft Stgw 90 43

250 Köppel Peter 1945 SV Wittenbach, Schützengesellschaft Stgw 90 43

251 Kreutzer Christian 1967 S Wittenbach, Schützengesellschaft Stgw 90 43

252 Degen Bettina 1976 S Wittenbach, Schützengesellschaft Stgw 90 43

253 Sedda Davide Roberto 1986 E Wittenbach, Schützengesellschaft Stgw 90 43

254 Casagrande Tamara 1990 E Wittenbach, Schützengesellschaft Stgw 90 43

255 Reichlin Adrian 1998 E Wittenbach, Schützengesellschaft Stgw 90 43

256 Holliger Leodegar 1998 E Wittenbach, Schützengesellschaft Stgw 90 43

257 Schweizer Antoine 2001 E Wittenbach, Schützengesellschaft Stgw 90 43

258 Manetsch Robert 1964 S Wittenbach, Schützengesellschaft Stgw 90 42

259 Stefanovic Dalibor 1982 E Wittenbach, Schützengesellschaft Stgw 57 42

260 Harzenmoser Flurin 1997 E Wittenbach, Schützengesellschaft Stgw 90 42

261 Pareth Joel 2000 E Wittenbach, Schützengesellschaft Stgw 90 42

262 Fallegger Enea 2001 E Wittenbach, Schützengesellschaft Stgw 90 42

263 Bölli Reto 2008 U17 Wittenbach, Schützengesellschaft Stgw 90 41

264 Petrina Alina 1994 E Wittenbach, Schützengesellschaft Stgw 90 41

265 Odermatt Lukas 1996 E Wittenbach, Schützengesellschaft Stgw 90 41

266 Frangulidis Jannis 2001 E Wittenbach, Schützengesellschaft Stgw 90 41

267 Beeli Ilenia 2007 U17 Wittenbach, Schützengesellschaft Stgw 90 40

268 Trunz Werner 1953 V Wittenbach, Schützengesellschaft Stgw 90 40

269 Gröble Oliver 1968 S Wittenbach, Schützengesellschaft Stgw 90 40

270 Diezig Raphael 1988 E Wittenbach, Schützengesellschaft Stgw 57 40

271 Menet Oliver 1992 E Wittenbach, Schützengesellschaft Stgw 90 40

272 Waldburger Lucy 2010 U17 Wittenbach, Schützengesellschaft Stgw 90 39

273 Zürneck David Hannes 2000 E Wittenbach, Schützengesellschaft Stgw 90 39

274 Bischof Jonas 2010 U17 Wittenbach, Schützengesellschaft Stgw 90 38

275 Doti Roy Arturo 2003 U21 Wittenbach, Schützengesellschaft Stgw 90 38

276 Pross Corinne 1982 E Wittenbach, Schützengesellschaft Stgw 90 38

277 Weckerle Max Dirk 2000 E Wittenbach, Schützengesellschaft Stgw 90 38

278 Cherbuin Kilian 2000 E Wittenbach, Schützengesellschaft Stgw 90 38



St. Gallen 03 2022

Rangliste Feldschiessen

FSA 2022 - www.bundesuebung.ch - Indoor Swiss Shooting AG 8 / 812.06.2022, 14:31:31

Feldschiessen G300

Rang Teilnehmer Jg. Verein AK KA Punkte

279 Nussbaum Daniel 1956 V Wittenbach, Schützengesellschaft Stgw 90 37

280 Gätzi Albert 1957 V Wittenbach, Schützengesellschaft Stgw 90 37

281 Kast Sandra 1979 E Wittenbach, Schützengesellschaft Stgw 90 37

282 Waber Noël Jonas 2000 E Wittenbach, Schützengesellschaft Stgw 90 37

283 Guerra Agnese 2001 E Wittenbach, Schützengesellschaft Stgw 90 37

284 Graf Susanne 1967 S Wittenbach, Schützengesellschaft Stgw 90 36

285 Lieberherr Philipp 1995 E Wittenbach, Schützengesellschaft Stgw 90 36

286 Coralic Hasan 1969 S Wittenbach, Schützengesellschaft Stgw 90 35

287 Eugster Riccardo 1990 E Wittenbach, Schützengesellschaft Stgw 90 35

288 Doepgen Nicolas Christian 2001 E Wittenbach, Schützengesellschaft Stgw 90 35

289 Tresch Jonah 2011 U17 Wittenbach, Schützengesellschaft Stgw 90 33

290 Bötschi Cornelia 1966 S Wittenbach, Schützengesellschaft Stgw 90 33

291 Modert Mandy 1997 E Wittenbach, Schützengesellschaft Stgw 90 33

292 Widmer Alex 1953 V Wittenbach, Schützengesellschaft Stgw 90 32

293 Häcki Franziska 1982 E Wittenbach, Schützengesellschaft Stgw 90 32

294 Leuzinger Chiara Iluana 1997 E Wittenbach, Schützengesellschaft Stgw 90 32

295 Droll Niklas 2001 E Wittenbach, Schützengesellschaft Stgw 90 32

296 Züger Nico 2008 U17 Wittenbach, Schützengesellschaft Stgw 90 31

297 Stadler Stefanos 2000 E Wittenbach, Schützengesellschaft Stgw 90 31

298 Baldamus Hanny 1954 V Wittenbach, Schützengesellschaft Stgw 90 29

299 Züger Andrin 2010 U17 Wittenbach, Schützengesellschaft Stgw 90 28

300 Uthayarajan Jenan 2000 E Wittenbach, Schützengesellschaft Stgw 90 28

301 Kocur Caroline 1981 E Wittenbach, Schützengesellschaft Stgw 90 26

302 Christen Tim 1999 E Wittenbach, Schützengesellschaft Stgw 90 26

303 Villiger Lukas 2000 E Wittenbach, Schützengesellschaft Stgw 90 26

304 Mäder Oliver 2009 U17 Wittenbach, Schützengesellschaft Stgw 90 25

305 Wernli Jan 2002 U21 Wittenbach, Schützengesellschaft Stgw 90 25

306 Camathias Eugen 1942 SV Wittenbach, Schützengesellschaft Stgw 90 25

307 Holma Erik 2000 E Wittenbach, Schützengesellschaft Stgw 90 24

308 Fitzi Sandra 1994 E Wittenbach, Schützengesellschaft Stgw 90 21

309 Beeli Concetta 1970 S Wittenbach, Schützengesellschaft Stgw 90 19

310 Fäh Markus Thomas 1976 S Wittenbach, Schützengesellschaft Stgw 90 18

311 Urscheler Eveline 1990 E Wittenbach, Schützengesellschaft Stgw 90 13

312 Scherrer Jvana 1970 S Wittenbach, Schützengesellschaft Stgw 90 11

313 Meier Kurt 1946 SV Wittenbach, Schützengesellschaft Stgw 57 10
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1 Riederer Daniela 1985 E Wittenbach, Schützengesellschaft Stgw 90 70

2 Schütz Gabi 1986 E Wittenbach, Schützengesellschaft Stgw 90 68

3 Suter Nina 1998 E Wittenbach, Schützengesellschaft Stgw 90 68

4 Bissegger Joyana 1993 E Wittenbach, Schützengesellschaft Stgw 90 65

5 Suter Carmen 1970 S Wittenbach, Schützengesellschaft Stgw 90 64

6 Altherr Sandra 1976 S Wittenbach, Schützengesellschaft Stgw 90 64

7 Zwicker Sophie 2005 U21 Wittenbach, Schützengesellschaft Stgw 90 60

8 Koenig Cécile 1968 S Wittenbach, Schützengesellschaft Stgw 90 59

9 Bissegger Gina 1973 S Wittenbach, Schützengesellschaft Stgw 90 59

10 Knoch Grit 1967 S Wittenbach, Schützengesellschaft Stgw 90 58

11 Sohm Bettina 1976 S Wittenbach, Schützengesellschaft Stgw 90 58

12 Tresch Marianne 1953 V Wittenbach, Schützengesellschaft Stgw 90 57

13 Zwicker Isabelle 2001 E Wittenbach, Schützengesellschaft Stgw 90 57

14 Altherr Jael 2008 U17 Wittenbach, Schützengesellschaft Stgw 90 56

15 Maryani Mega 1983 E Wittenbach, Schützengesellschaft Stgw 90 55

16 Bötschi Fabiana 2000 E Wittenbach, Schützengesellschaft Stgw 90 55

17 Schudel Larissa 2008 U17 Wittenbach, Schützengesellschaft Stgw 90 54

18 Kressibucher Maja 1970 S Wittenbach, Schützengesellschaft Stgw 90 54

19 Zimmermann Jeanine 1983 E Wittenbach, Schützengesellschaft Stgw 90 54

20 Chalmers Andreana Lina 2007 U17 Wittenbach, Schützengesellschaft Stgw 90 53

21 Eberle Michelle 1992 E Wittenbach, Schützengesellschaft Stgw 90 53

22 Höss Lea 2004 U21 Wittenbach, Schützengesellschaft Stgw 90 52

23 Graf Carina 1997 E Wittenbach, Schützengesellschaft Stgw 90 52

24 Ducrest Ariane 2001 E Wittenbach, Schützengesellschaft Stgw 90 52

25 Beeli Fabiana 2005 U21 Wittenbach, Schützengesellschaft Stgw 90 51

26 Höss Hannah 2007 U17 Wittenbach, Schützengesellschaft Stgw 90 49

27 Dietrich Ramona 1990 E Wittenbach, Schützengesellschaft Stgw 90 49

28 Schärer Samira 1993 E Wittenbach, Schützengesellschaft Stgw 90 48

29 Knechtle Mara 2007 U17 Wittenbach, Schützengesellschaft Stgw 90 46

30 Vögeli Claudia 1955 V Wittenbach, Schützengesellschaft Stgw 90 46

31 Tanner Monja 2009 U17 Wittenbach, Schützengesellschaft Stgw 90 44

32 Altherr Michelle 1983 E Wittenbach, Schützengesellschaft Stgw 90 44

33 Radonjic Jovana 1996 E Wittenbach, Schützengesellschaft Stgw 90 44

34 Mendler Kira 2006 U17 Wittenbach, Schützengesellschaft Stgw 90 43

35 Degen Bettina 1976 S Wittenbach, Schützengesellschaft Stgw 90 43

36 Casagrande Tamara 1990 E Wittenbach, Schützengesellschaft Stgw 90 43

37 Petrina Alina 1994 E Wittenbach, Schützengesellschaft Stgw 90 41
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38 Beeli Ilenia 2007 U17 Wittenbach, Schützengesellschaft Stgw 90 40

39 Waldburger Lucy 2010 U17 Wittenbach, Schützengesellschaft Stgw 90 39

40 Pross Corinne 1982 E Wittenbach, Schützengesellschaft Stgw 90 38

41 Kast Sandra 1979 E Wittenbach, Schützengesellschaft Stgw 90 37

42 Guerra Agnese 2001 E Wittenbach, Schützengesellschaft Stgw 90 37

43 Graf Susanne 1967 S Wittenbach, Schützengesellschaft Stgw 90 36

44 Bötschi Cornelia 1966 S Wittenbach, Schützengesellschaft Stgw 90 33

45 Modert Mandy 1997 E Wittenbach, Schützengesellschaft Stgw 90 33

46 Häcki Franziska 1982 E Wittenbach, Schützengesellschaft Stgw 90 32

47 Leuzinger Chiara Iluana 1997 E Wittenbach, Schützengesellschaft Stgw 90 32

48 Baldamus Hanny 1954 V Wittenbach, Schützengesellschaft Stgw 90 29

49 Kocur Caroline 1981 E Wittenbach, Schützengesellschaft Stgw 90 26

50 Fitzi Sandra 1994 E Wittenbach, Schützengesellschaft Stgw 90 21

51 Beeli Concetta 1970 S Wittenbach, Schützengesellschaft Stgw 90 19

52 Urscheler Eveline 1990 E Wittenbach, Schützengesellschaft Stgw 90 13

53 Scherrer Jvana 1970 S Wittenbach, Schützengesellschaft Stgw 90 11
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1 Kreutzer Olivier 2007 U17 Wittenbach, Schützengesellschaft Stgw 90 65

2 Erkenbrecher Simon 2004 U21 Wittenbach, Schützengesellschaft Stgw 90 65

3 Altherr Joel 2005 U21 Wittenbach, Schützengesellschaft Stgw 90 62

4 Joos Jushua 2002 U21 Wittenbach, Schützengesellschaft Stgw 90 61

5 Burch Luca 2009 U17 Wittenbach, Schützengesellschaft Stgw 90 60

6 Zwicker Sophie 2005 U21 Wittenbach, Schützengesellschaft Stgw 90 60

7 Signer Kenzo 2005 U21 Wittenbach, Schützengesellschaft Stgw 90 59

8 Nussmüller Fabio 2005 U21 Wittenbach, Schützengesellschaft Stgw 90 58

9 Radovanovic Nemanja 2002 U21 Wittenbach, Schützengesellschaft Stgw 90 57

10 Altherr Jael 2008 U17 Wittenbach, Schützengesellschaft Stgw 90 56

11 Doti Lee Angelo 2002 U21 Wittenbach, Schützengesellschaft Stgw 90 56

12 Züsli André 2002 U21 Wittenbach, Schützengesellschaft Stgw 90 56

13 Höss Noah 2005 U21 Wittenbach, Schützengesellschaft Stgw 90 55

14 Schudel Larissa 2008 U17 Wittenbach, Schützengesellschaft Stgw 90 54

15 Tanner Luca 2006 U17 Wittenbach, Schützengesellschaft Stgw 90 54

16 Ackermann Jan 2002 U21 Wittenbach, Schützengesellschaft Stgw 90 54

17 Chalmers Andreana Lina 2007 U17 Wittenbach, Schützengesellschaft Stgw 90 53

18 Schmidhauser Seja 2004 U21 Wittenbach, Schützengesellschaft Stgw 90 52

19 Höss Lea 2004 U21 Wittenbach, Schützengesellschaft Stgw 90 52

20 Hefti Rafael 2002 U21 Wittenbach, Schützengesellschaft Stgw 90 52

21 Beeli Fabiana 2005 U21 Wittenbach, Schützengesellschaft Stgw 90 51

22 Tobolik Pascal 2005 U21 Wittenbach, Schützengesellschaft Stgw 90 51

23 Knechtle Elias 2009 U17 Wittenbach, Schützengesellschaft Stgw 90 50

24 Hohns Marwin 2008 U17 Wittenbach, Schützengesellschaft Stgw 90 49

25 Höss Hannah 2007 U17 Wittenbach, Schützengesellschaft Stgw 90 49

26 Sonderer Florian 2005 U21 Wittenbach, Schützengesellschaft Stgw 90 49

27 Züsli Ramon 2002 U21 Wittenbach, Schützengesellschaft Stgw 90 49

28 Sohm Linus 2007 U17 Wittenbach, Schützengesellschaft Stgw 90 48

29 Knechtle Mara 2007 U17 Wittenbach, Schützengesellschaft Stgw 90 46

30 Niederberger Janick 2002 U21 Wittenbach, Schützengesellschaft Stgw 90 45

31 Tanner Monja 2009 U17 Wittenbach, Schützengesellschaft Stgw 90 44

32 Waldburger Oliver 2007 U17 Wittenbach, Schützengesellschaft Stgw 90 44

33 Mendler Kira 2006 U17 Wittenbach, Schützengesellschaft Stgw 90 43

34 Bölli Reto 2008 U17 Wittenbach, Schützengesellschaft Stgw 90 41

35 Beeli Ilenia 2007 U17 Wittenbach, Schützengesellschaft Stgw 90 40

36 Waldburger Lucy 2010 U17 Wittenbach, Schützengesellschaft Stgw 90 39

37 Bischof Jonas 2010 U17 Wittenbach, Schützengesellschaft Stgw 90 38
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38 Doti Roy Arturo 2003 U21 Wittenbach, Schützengesellschaft Stgw 90 38

39 Tresch Jonah 2011 U17 Wittenbach, Schützengesellschaft Stgw 90 33

40 Züger Nico 2008 U17 Wittenbach, Schützengesellschaft Stgw 90 31

41 Züger Andrin 2010 U17 Wittenbach, Schützengesellschaft Stgw 90 28

42 Mäder Oliver 2009 U17 Wittenbach, Schützengesellschaft Stgw 90 25

43 Wernli Jan 2002 U21 Wittenbach, Schützengesellschaft Stgw 90 25



Rangliste Firmen- und Vereinswettkampf

Eidgenössisches Feldschiessen 10. / 11. / 12.Juni 2022
Schützengesellschaft Wittenbach

PunkteJgTotalGruppenname

1841. Pokaljäger Hess Matthias 681985

Schlegel Marco 621974

Mendler Michael 541986

1842. R+M Generalunternehmung AG Fagagnini Arthur 641955

Altherr Sandra 641976

Härz Daniel 561964

1793. Grossfamilie Tresch Steiger Patrik 631976

Tresch Walter 621951

Tresch Thomas 541975

1774. Lindenhof Eberle Michael 641990

Eberle Erich 1984 591984

Eberle Christian 541988

1765. s`Gossauers Ulrich Peter 661978

Ulrich Paul 561969

Büsser Claudio 541976

1746. Amigos Zwicker Sophie 602005

Zwicker Christian 571967

Zwicker Isabelle 572001

1687. Restaurant Bäche 2 Reis Roland 571946

Zimmermann Beat 571980

Zimmermann Jeanine 541983

1658. Ghetto Fittness St. Gallen Schneider Basil 571994

Schneider Fabian 561996

Graf Carina 521997

1649. Gemeinderat Wittenbach Gautschi Benjamin 641991

Schnelli Urs 601966

Gröble Oliver 401968

16010. Elektro Bernhardsgrütter Höltschi Patrik 621989

Sonderer Florian 492005

Müller Stefan 491988

15711. Pro Storen 2 Gschwend Fabian 681994

Schärer Samira 481993

Petrina Alina 411994

15512. Pro Storen 1 Schnurrenberger Ronny 651969

Höfinger Markus 541994

Lieberherr Philipp 361995

15213. Urnäscher Schütz Gabi 681986

Brunner Roland 521983

Häcki Franziska 321982
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Schützengesellschaft Wittenbach

14614. Die Turnierleitung gibt einen aus! Rusch Lukas 611995

Nugnes Alessio 531995

Leuzinger Chiara 321997

14615. RAT- CH Maryani Mega 551983

Nussbaum Daniel 541997

Nussbaum Daniel 371956

14416. s`Treschä Tresch Marianne 571953

Tresch Christian 541973

Tresch Jonah 332011

14117. ROLI WILLI GmbH Roli Willi 551980

Kressibucher Maja 541970

Widmer Alex 321953

13918. Bötschi Sanitär, Romanshorn Bötschi Fabiana 552000

Bötschi Ivo 511967

Bötschi Cornelia 331966

13819. Nespresso Baldamus Walter 631953

Vögeli Claudia 461955

Baldamus Hanny 291954

13520. Merz + Egger AG Frehner Manuel 571986

Sedda Davide 431986

Eugster Ricardo 351990

13521. Pokalsammler Studerus Pascal 491986

Dietrich Romana 491990

Kast Sandra 371979

12922. Restaurant Bäche 1 Casagrande Fabian 511992

Casagrande Tamara 431990

Coralic Hasan 351969

11523. Die 3 Pfeiffen Studer Thomas 611989

Modert Mandy 331997

Fitzi Sandra 211994

PunkteJgTotalGruppenname

unvollständige Gruppen 

10424. MG Konkordia Wittenbach Walser Robert 621990

Manetsch Robert 421964

4425. Barra Kocur Caroline 261981

Fäh Markus 181976
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PunkteJgTotalGruppenname

1241. Gruppe Nr.20 Bissegger Joyana 651993

Bissegger Gina 591973

1222. Gruppe Nr.15 Schudel Reto 681977

Schudel Larissa 542008

1193. Gruppe Nr.12 Winiger Tommy 651973

Winiger Hans 541940

1194. Gruppe Nr.14 Schnider Jakob 631961

Schnider Luca 562000

1195. Gruppe Nr.4 Nussmüller Ivo 611972

Nussmüller Fabio 582005

1176. Gruppe Nr.19 Riederer Daniela 701985

Riederer Roland 471950

1167. Gruppe Nr.2 Tresch Walter 621951

Tresch Thomas 541975

1118. Gruppe Nr.1 Tresch Marianne 571953

Tresch Christian 541973

1109. Gruppe Nr.3 Graf Victor 581967

Graf Carina 521997

10610. Gruppe Nr.13 Burch Luca 602009

Burch Renato 461981

10611. Gruppe Nr.7 Hohns Ferdi 571970

Hohns Marwin 492008

10612. Gruppe Nr.17 Bötschi Fabiana 552000

Bötschi Ivo 511967

10513. Gruppe Nr.8 Schwizer Kurt 531969

Schwizer Pascal 521999

10114. Gruppe Nr.16 Schnurrenberger Ronny 651969

Lieberherr Philipp 361995

10115. Gruppe Nr.6 Hauser Alfred 651942

Graf Susanne 361967

10016. Gruppe Nr.18 Altherr Jael 562008

Altherr Michelle 441983

10017. Gruppe Nr.22 Knechtle Elias 502009

Knechtle Isabella 501979

9918. Gruppe Nr.21 Tanner Luca 542006

Tanner Roger 451973

9819. Gruppe Nr.23 Knechtle Gerhard 521978

Knechtle Mara 462007

9120. Gruppe Nr.11 Nussbaum Daniel 541997

Nussbaum Daniel 371956

8321. Gruppe Nr.9 Bischof Michael 451984

Bischof Jonas 382010
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7622. Gruppe Nr.5 Mäder Matthias 511978

Mäder Oliver 252009

7223. Gruppe Nr.10 Wernli René 471969

Wernli Jan 252002
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